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PONTUAÇÃO CADETE
    26o SULBRASILEIRO DE KART

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 97 RAFAEL BUSATO 46 0 0 24 22 0

2 64 LOURENÇO VARELA 46 0 0 22 24 0

3 57 GUILHERME BUSATO 40 6 6 20 20 0

4 13 ANTONIO CLARO 32 14 8 16 16 0

5 12 ARTHUR CORDEIRO 32 14 0 14 18 0

6 23 IGOR MAIA 30 16 2 18 12 0

7 27 RAFAEL GUIMARAES 20 26 10 12 8 0

8 114 MURILO PRADO 18 28 2 4 14 0

9 16 FELIPE SANCHES 18 28 0 8 10 0

10 33 LUCAS FERREIRA 16 30 2 10 6 0

11 46 ANGELO PREDEBON 8 38 8 6 2 0

12 20 MANOEL CECCATTO 5 41 3 1 4 0

13 67 BERNARDO CAVALCANTE 3 43 2 2 1 0

14 8 PEDRO PERONDI 2 44 1 1 1 0

15 19 PEDRO FARIA 2 44 0 1 1 0

16 36 LUCAS GUIMARÃES 2 44 0 1 1 0

17 216 ARTHUR DA ROCHA 2 44 0 1 1 0

18 621 ARTHUR MACHADO 2 44 0 1 1 0

19 111 MANUELLA BERNARDELLI 2 44 0 1 1 0

Event Legend

#1 25/05/2023 26º CAMPEONATO SUL BRASILEIRO DE KART #3 25/05/2023 26º CAMPEONATO SUL BRASILEIRO DE KART

#2 25/05/2023 26º CAMPEONATO SUL BRASILEIRO DE KART
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